The only non-powered, dynamic
pressure redistribution stretcher mattress
with Controlled Release™ Technology.
AccuMax Quantum™ Stretcher Pad
The therapy you
have come to
trust in a stretcher
pad version.

in connection with this warranty during the first year. Thereafter, those charges are the
facilities’ sole responsibility.
Technical SpecificationsOrdering Information
Product Size* Order Number with
ElastiMax Top Cover
Order Number with
Hypolex Top Cover
AccuMax Quantum
Stretcher Pad
26 x 76 x 5 P005255 P005257
30 x 76 x 5 P005256 P005258
*Other sizes available upon request.
If you have any questions or require further information,
please call Hill-Rom Customer Service at 800-445-3730.
The New AccuMax Quantum™ Stretcher Pad